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1 Абдулзалилова Ксения Аликовна Да 82 82 Оригинал

2 Агапова Мария Евгеньевна Нет 86 86 Копия

3 Александрова Анастасия Евгеньевна Нет 74 74 Копия

4 Александрова Ксения Игоревна Да 81 81 Оригинал

5 Александрова Юлия Игоревна Да 88 88 Оригинал

6 Алексеева Юлия Юрьевна Нет Копия

7 Альбертович Карина Евгеньевна Да 93 4 97 Оригинал

8 Андреева Ксения Александровна Да 83 83 Оригинал

9 Антипова Ангелина Евгеньевна Нет 62 62 Копия

10 Антропова Елена Сергеевна Нет 97 97 Оригинал

11 Базаева Елизавета Александровна Да 83 83 Оригинал

12 Баланда Юлия Александровна Да 78 78 Оригинал

13 Баландина Кристина Викторовна Нет 79 79 Копия

14 Безрученко Маргарита Игоревна Да 93 93 Оригинал

15 Богуцкий Эрик Валерьевич Нет 77 77 Копия

16 Боднар Сабина Романовна Нет Копия

17 Бородков Роман Алексеевич Нет 77 77 Копия

18 Бретавская Светлана Васильевна Да 93 93 Оригинал

19 Брызгалова Наталья Сергеевна Нет 78 78 Копия

20 Бурмакин Александр Сергеевич Да 67 67 Оригинал

21 Бурова Ирина Александровна Да 68 68 Оригинал

22 Бушкова Маргарита Юрьевна Нет 86 86 Копия

23 Ведерникова Елена Сергеевна Нет Копия

24 Вишневская Елена Олеговна Нет 89 89 Оригинал

25 Волкова Дарья Евгеньевна Да 75 75 Оригинал

26 Воргина Елена Сергеевна Да 89 89 Оригинал

27 Воропаева Наталья Владимировна Да 95 95 Оригинал

28 Галицкий Вадим Николаевич Нет 76 76 Оригинал

29 Генералова Юлия Игоревна Нет Копия

30 Герасимов Данила Александрович Нет 71 71 Копия

31 Герт Татьяна Вадимовна Нет 80 80 Копия

Вид
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32 Глазунова Тамара Васильевна Да 97 97 Оригинал

33 Голенцова Елена Александровна Нет 90 90 Копия

34 Горболысова Оксана Александровна Да 71 71 Оригинал

35 Гордеева Людмила Алексеевна Нет Копия

36 Грачева Алина Дмитриевна Нет Копия

37 Гребенникова Мария Васильевна Да 95 95 Оригинал

38 Грушина Марина Олеговна Нет Копия

39 Гуров Максим Иванович Нет Копия

40 Гусенко Алексей Алексеевич Нет 76 76 Оригинал

41 Даваа Алина Эртинеевна Да 70 70 Оригинал

42 Демидов Евгений Васильевич Нет 93 93 Оригинал

43 Демишкевич Александр Евгеньевич Нет 87 87 Оригинал

44 Дергач Екатерина Сергеевна Нет Копия

45 Десяткина Юлия Васильевна Да 65 65 Оригинал

46 Дигильков Александр Александрович Да 76 76 Оригинал

47 Дигильков Василий Александрович Нет 79 79 Копия

48 Дизендорф Кристина Борисовна Нет 68 68 Копия

49 Дикало Татьяна Васильевна Нет 54 54 Копия

50 Дмитриева Алина Анатольевна Нет 78 78 Копия

51 Долгополов Вадим Евгеньевич Нет 92 92 Копия

52 Доможаков Артем Сергеевич Да 88 88 Оригинал

53 Дорошенко Ольга Александровна Нет Копия

54 Евсеева Александра Алексеевна Нет 81 81 Копия

55 Епишина Милана Алексеевна Нет 81 81 Копия

56 Ефремова Анастасия Александровна Нет 97 97 Копия

57 Захарова Татьяна Александровна Да 51 51 Оригинал

58 Звыкова Ангелина Алексеевна Нет 91 91 Копия

59 Зекунова Марина Александровна Да 90 90 Оригинал

60 Землянова Ольга Александровна Нет 3 3 Копия

61 Золотарёва Евгения Юрьевна Нет 88 88 Копия

62 Зубарева Светлана Сергеевна Нет 68 68 Копия

63 Зыкова Оксана Александровна Нет 66 66 Оригинал

64 Ибадуллаева Динара Диляверовна Нет Копия

65 Иванова Екатерина Александровна Нет 89 89 Оригинал

66 Ивченко Елена Игоревна Нет 88 6 94 Копия

67 Иконникова Екатерина Игоревна Нет 88 88 Копия

68 Иляскин Кирилл Иванович Нет Копия

69 Исакова Анастасия Сергеевна Нет 69 69 Оригинал

70 Исмагилова Ксения Юрьевна Да 96 96 Оригинал

71 Казаченко Данил Вячеславович Нет 89 89 Оригинал

72 Казачкова Екатерина Александровна Нет Копия

73 Каледа Дарья Олеговна Да 80 80 Оригинал

74 Кара-Сал Айлана Алдын-ооловна Нет Копия

75 Карашпай Алдын-Ай Андреевна Нет Копия

76 Карманова Надежда Витальевна Да 91 91 Оригинал

77 Кичеев Арнольд Артемович Нет 53 53 Копия

78 Клюева Кристина Олеговна Да 88 88 Оригинал

79 Колонтай Викторина Евгеньевна Нет 73 73 Копия

80 Коновалов Андрей Николаевич Нет 92 92 Копия

81 Коптева Виолетта Александровна Нет 85 85 Копия

82 Коротнева Лилия Борисовна Нет 62 62 Копия

83 Кочан Дарья Александровна Нет Копия



84 Кочетова Екатерина Викторовна Нет Копия

85 Кравец Денис Васильевич Нет 78 78 Копия

86 Крайник Екатерина Викторовна Да 70 70 Оригинал

87 Красикова Татьяна Игоревна Нет 87 87 Копия

88 Краснова Виктория Александровна Нет 83 83 Копия

89 Краснова Наталья Юрьевна Нет 68 68 Копия

90 Кугаппи Регина Константиновна Нет Копия

91 Кугатова Ксения Михайловна Да 95 95 Оригинал

92 Кузьменко Наталья Игнатьевна Да 95 95 Оригинал

93 Кулешова Лиана Федоровна Нет Копия

94 Кулик Сергей Витальевич Да 97 97 Оригинал

95 Кыржинакова Ирина Витальевна Нет 89 89 Копия

96 Лапшакова Екатерина Сергеевна Да 92 92 Оригинал

97 Леоненко Татьяна Константиновна Да 93 93 Оригинал

98 Лобышева Анастасия Михайловна Нет 90 90 Копия

99 Лойко Валерия Максимовна Да 80 80 Оригинал

100 Лысаченко Алёна Андреевна Да 79 79 Оригинал

101 Макаренко Екатерина Николаевна Нет 86 86 Копия

102 Макарова Дарья Алексеевна Нет 77 77 Копия

103 Максименко Олеся Дмитриевна Да 85 85 Оригинал

104 Макурина Алина Владимировна Нет 92 92 Оригинал

105 Мамедова Эльнара Арифовна Да 88 88 Оригинал

106 Мамышева Виктория Анатольевна Нет 61 61 Копия

107 Мартынова Елена Андреевна Да 72 72 Оригинал

108 Мартынюк Олеся Валентиновна Да Оригинал

109 Масикова Елена Андреевна Да 75 75 Оригинал

110 Маслобоева Елена Сергеевна Нет 68 68 Копия

111 Маслобоева Наталья Сергеевна Нет 72 72 Копия

112 Мевцова Анна Олеговна Нет Копия

113 Медведева Анна Евгеньевна Нет Копия

114 Мельников Александр Юрьевич Нет 87 87 Оригинал

115 Мельниченко Ольга Николаевна Нет 66 66 Копия

116 Мельничук Юлия Анатольевна Нет 85 85 Копия

117 Менщикова Елена Андреевна Нет 61 61 Оригинал

118 Мирошникова Ангелина Олеговна Нет 87 87 Копия

119 Монгуш Россина Романовна Нет Копия

120 Монгуш Тайгана Амировна Нет 60 60 Копия

121 Морозова Анна Алексеевна Нет 80 80 Копия

122 Москалева Ирина Анатольевна Да 67 67 Оригинал

123 Моталин Виталий Сергеевич Нет 81 81 Оригинал

124 Мохова Анастасия Анатольевна Нет 80 80 Оригинал

125 Мурашов Дмитрий Сергеевич Нет 87 87 Копия

126 Мусаев Мурад Шафидинович Нет 94 94 Копия

127 Наказнова Светлана Алексеевна Нет Копия

128 Наследников Юрий Викторович Нет 95 95 Копия

129 Немченко Маргарита Николаевна Нет 91 91 Копия

130 Николаева Александра Николаевна Да 70 70 Оригинал

131 Новикова Дарья Андреевна Да 89 2 91 Оригинал

132 Овчинникова Дарья Владимировна Нет 75 75 Копия

133 Овчинникова Светлана Игоревна Да 88 88 Оригинал

134 Орлова Инна Викторовна Нет 89 89 Копия

135 Оюн Надежда Радиславовна Нет Копия



136 Пальманова Анастасия Андреевна Нет 83 83 Копия

137 Подоляк Анастасия Евгеньевна Нет 96 96 Оригинал

138 Покровская Валерия Михайловна Да 91 91 Оригинал

139 Покровский Виталий Олегович Нет Копия

140 Полетаева Екатерина Николаевна Да 95 95 Оригинал

141 Пономарева Валентина Алексеевна Нет 76 76 Копия

142 Пономарева Екатерина Сергеевна Да 75 75 Оригинал

143 Пригода Наталья Максимовна Да 79 79 Оригинал

144 Пронин Сергей Юрьевич Да 84 84 Оригинал

145 Пронова Наталья Анатольевна Да 79 79 Оригинал

146 Прохоров Тимофей Александрович Нет 71 71 Копия

147 Рачковская Дарья Дмитриевна Нет 73 73 Копия

148 Романенко Ольга Владиславовна Нет Копия

149 Романова Алёна Алексеевна Нет 87 3 90 Копия

150 Ромкина Ксения Дмитриевна Нет 91 91 Копия

151 Рубан Ксения Александровна Нет Оригинал

152 Руковичко Ксения Андреевна Нет 74 74 Копия

153 Ряховская Ольга Александровна Да 86 86 Оригинал

154 Савинов Михаил Вадимович Нет 48 48 Копия

155 Савченко Анастасия Владимировна Нет 91 91 Копия

156 Саленкова Анастасия Николаевна Нет 70 70 Оригинал

157 Сапинская Антонина Васильевна Нет 76 76 Копия

158 Сапрунова Мария Петровна Да 82 82 Оригинал

159 Сарыглар Шораана Шолбановна Нет Копия

160 Сафонова Полина Андреевна Нет Копия

161 Семенченко Роман Леонидович Нет 67 67 Копия

162 Семин Юрий Сергеевич Нет 88 88 Копия

163 Серова Анна Геннадьевна Да 65 65 Оригинал

164 Сидаркова Наталья Андреевна Да 56 56 Оригинал

165 Сидорова Юлия Николаевна Нет Копия

166 Симак Ольга Олеговна Нет 92 92 Копия

167 Скрипка Александр Владимирович Да 97 97 Оригинал

168 Соловьев Александр Николаевич Нет 88 88 Оригинал

169 Соловьева Анна Александровна Да 95 95 Оригинал

170 Спирин Игорь Валерьевич Нет 65 65 Копия

171 Старикова Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 83 83 Копия

172 Стручалина Ольга Александровна Нет Копия

173 Судникович София Юрьевна Нет Копия

174 Суренкова Наталья Андреевна Нет 85 85 Копия

175 Таирова Ольга Шахбалаевна Нет 96 96 Копия

176 Тарасов Сергей Евгеньевич Нет 68 68 Оригинал

177 Терентьев Святослав Игоревич Да 94 94 Оригинал

178 Титовец Татьяна Владимировна Нет 92 92 Копия

179 Тихонова Юлия Андреевна Нет Копия

180 Торопов Никита Александрович Нет 70 70 Копия

181 Травкин Владимир Валентинович Да 88 88 Оригинал

182 Третьякова Ольга Николаевна Нет 82 82 Копия

183 Тритских Светлана Андреевна Да 87 87 Оригинал

184 Трофимова Екатерина Сергеевна Да 95 95 Оригинал

185 Труднева Анна Петровна Да 86 86 Оригинал

186 Тумка Екатерина Владимировна Нет 70 70 Копия

187 Унру Ирина Владимировна Нет 57 57 Копия



188 Утев Павел Александрович Да 83 83 Оригинал

189 Федосенко Дарья Игоревна Нет 68 68 Копия

190 Фурсенко Яна Олеговна Да 85 85 Оригинал

191 Фурсова Татьяна Владимировна Да 88 88 Оригинал

192 Халилов Ниджат Асад оглы Да 96 96 Оригинал

193 Хан Адриана Адриановна Нет Копия

194 Ходак Людмила Вячеславовна Да 88 88 Оригинал

195 Хомидов Рахматжон Махмаджонович Да 60 60 Оригинал

196 Черезова Полина Сергеевна Нет 92 92 Копия

197 Чернышов Владимир Николаевич Нет 78 78 Копия

198 Чиж Константин Леонидович Да 85 85 Оригинал

199 Чуванова Гульнара Викторовна Нет 93 93 Копия

200 Чукштайкина Юлия Петровна Да 77 77 Оригинал

201 Шахоцкая Кристина Сергеевна Да 81 81 Оригинал

202 Широва Наталья Ваноевна Нет 83 83 Копия

203 Широченко Ирина Олеговна Да 89 1 90 Оригинал

204 Шмелёв Евгений Владимирович Нет 79 79 Копия

205 Шмяткова Наталья Викторовна Нет Копия

206 Шпунтова Ольга Александровна Нет Копия

207 Шульгина Алёна Андреевна Нет Копия

208 Щекина Алена Дмитриевна Да 78 2 80 Оригинал

209 Якимова Ирина Николаевна Нет Копия

210 Яцковская Вероника Алексеевна Да 86 86 Оригинал

1 Абдулзалилова Ксения Аликовна Нет 82 82 Копия

2 Авхименя Дмитрий Евгеньевич Да 63 63 Оригинал

3 Александрова Анастасия Евгеньевна Нет 74 74 Копия

4 Александрова Ксения Игоревна Нет 81 81 Копия

5 Александрова Юлия Игоревна Нет 88 88 Копия

6 Алексанян Артем Таронович Да 55 55 Оригинал

7 Алексеева Юлия Юрьевна Нет Копия

8 Альбертович Карина Евгеньевна Нет 93 4 97 Копия

9 Андреева Ксения Александровна Нет 83 83 Копия

10 Антипова Ангелина Евгеньевна Нет 62 62 Копия

11 Арнольдова Анастасия Романовна Нет 86 86 Копия

12 Бабенко Елена Юрьевна Нет 70 70 Копия

13 Базаева Елизавета Александровна Нет 83 83 Копия

14 Баимов Павел Александрович Да 65 65 Оригинал

15 Баланда Юлия Александровна Нет 78 78 Копия
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16 Баландина Кристина Викторовна Нет 79 79 Копия

17 Балыкова Екатерина Вадимовна Нет 61 61 Копия

18 Безрученко Маргарита Игоревна Нет 93 93 Копия

19 Берсингова Хава Хасановна Нет 93 93 Копия

20 Богуцкий Эрик Валерьевич Нет 77 77 Копия

21 Боднар Сабина Романовна Нет Копия

22 Бойцова Ольга Федоровна Нет 76 76 Оригинал

23 Бородков Роман Алексеевич Нет 77 77 Копия

24 Бретавская Светлана Васильевна Нет 93 93 Копия

25 Брызгалова Наталья Сергеевна Нет 78 78 Копия

26 Бурмакин Александр Сергеевич Нет 67 67 Копия

27 Бурова Ирина Александровна Нет 68 68 Копия

28 Бушкова Маргарита Юрьевна Нет 86 86 Копия

29 Ведерникова Елена Сергеевна Нет Копия

30 Вишневская Елена Олеговна Нет 89 89 Копия

31 Вишневская Карина Леонидовна Нет 58 58 Оригинал

32 Власова Евгения Алексеевна Нет Оригинал

33 Волкова Дарья Евгеньевна Нет 75 75 Копия

34 Воргина Елена Сергеевна Нет 89 89 Копия

35 Воропаева Наталья Владимировна Нет 95 95 Копия

36 Генералова Юлия Игоревна Нет Копия

37 Герасимов Данила Александрович Да 71 71 Оригинал

38 Герт Татьяна Вадимовна Нет 80 80 Копия

39 Глазунова Тамара Васильевна Нет 97 97 Копия

40 Голенцова Елена Александровна Нет 90 90 Копия

41 Голубович Анастасия Александровна Нет 86 86 Оригинал

42 Горболысова Оксана Александровна Нет 71 71 Копия

43 Грачева Алина Дмитриевна Нет Копия

44 Гребенникова Мария Васильевна Нет 95 95 Копия

45 Гуров Максим Иванович Нет Копия

46 Гусенко Алексей Алексеевич Нет 76 76 Копия

47 Даваа Алина Эртинеевна Нет 70 70 Копия

48 Данченко Елена Ивановна Нет 60 60 Копия

49 Демидов Евгений Васильевич Нет 93 93 Копия

50 Демишкевич Александр Евгеньевич Нет 87 87 Копия

51 Дергач Екатерина Сергеевна Нет Копия

52 Десяткина Юлия Васильевна Нет 65 65 Копия

53 Дигильков Александр Александрович Нет 76 76 Копия

54 Дигильков Василий Александрович Нет 79 79 Копия

55 Дизендорф Кристина Борисовна Нет 68 68 Копия

56 Дикало Татьяна Васильевна Нет 54 54 Копия

57 Дмитриева Алина Анатольевна Нет 78 78 Копия

58 Долотин Феликс Ильич Да 65 65 Оригинал

59 Доможаков Артем Сергеевич Нет 88 88 Копия

60 Дрейман Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 88 88 Копия

61 Дубровская Валентина Александровна Нет 52 52 Копия

62 Евсеева Александра Алексеевна Нет 81 81 Копия

63 Епишина Милана Алексеевна Нет 81 81 Копия

64 Ефремова Анастасия Александровна Нет 97 97 Копия

65 Залеская Анастасия Максимовна Нет 86 86 Копия

66 Захарова Надежда Николаевна Да 73 73 Оригинал

67 Захарова Татьяна Александровна Нет 51 51 Копия



68 Звыкова Ангелина Алексеевна Нет 91 91 Копия

69 Землянкина Кристина Геннадьевна Нет 70 70 Оригинал

70 Землянова Ольга Александровна Нет 3 3 Копия

71 Золотарёва Евгения Юрьевна Нет 88 88 Копия

72 Зубарева Светлана Сергеевна Нет 68 68 Копия

73 Ибадуллаева Динара Диляверовна Нет Копия

74 Иванова Екатерина Александровна Нет 89 89 Копия

75 Иванова Мария Владимировна Нет 74 74 Копия

76 Иванова Юлия Игоревна Да Оригинал

77 Ивченко Елена Игоревна Нет 88 6 94 Копия

78 Иконникова Екатерина Игоревна Нет 88 88 Копия

79 Иляскин Кирилл Иванович Нет Копия

80 Исмагилова Ксения Юрьевна Нет 96 96 Копия

81 Исмаилова Наталья Васильевна Да 65 65 Оригинал

82 Казаченко Данил Вячеславович Нет 89 89 Копия

83 Казачкова Екатерина Александровна Нет Копия

84 Каледа Дарья Олеговна Нет 80 80 Копия

85 Капаева Кристина Вячеславовна Нет 80 80 Копия

86 Кара-Сал Айлана Алдын-ооловна Нет Копия

87 Карашпай Алдын-Ай Андреевна Нет Копия

88 Карманова Надежда Витальевна Нет 91 91 Копия

89 Касперская Екатерина Петровна Да 90 90 Оригинал

90 Качаева Анастасия Сергеевна Нет 74 74 Копия

91 Качаева Дарья Николаевна Нет 84 84 Копия

92 Кичеев Арнольд Артемович Нет 53 53 Копия

93 Клюева Кристина Олеговна Нет 88 88 Копия

94 Князев Виталий Евгеньевич Нет 89 89 Оригинал

95 Колонтай Викторина Евгеньевна Нет 73 73 Копия

96 Коновалов Андрей Николаевич Нет 92 92 Копия

97 Коптева Виолетта Александровна Нет 85 85 Копия

98 Коротнева Лилия Борисовна Нет 62 62 Копия

99 Костырко Александр Александрович Нет 76 76 Копия

100 Кочан Дарья Александровна Нет Копия

101 Кравец Денис Васильевич Нет 78 78 Копия

102 Крайник Екатерина Викторовна Нет 70 70 Копия

103 Красикова Татьяна Игоревна Нет 87 87 Копия

104 Краснова Виктория Александровна Нет 83 83 Копия

105 Краснова Наталья Юрьевна Нет 68 68 Копия

106 Крот Татьяна Васильевна Да 68 68 Копия

107 Кугаппи Регина Константиновна Нет Копия

108 Кугатова Ксения Михайловна Нет 95 95 Копия

109 Кузнецов Николай Николаевич Нет 74 74 Оригинал

110 Кузькин Максим Ваганович Нет 89 89 Оригинал

111 Кулик Сергей Витальевич Нет 97 97 Копия

112 Куулар Ангырак Айдыновна Да 77 77 Оригинал

113 Кыржинакова Ирина Витальевна Нет 89 89 Копия

114 Лапшакова Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 92 92 Копия

115 Леоненко Татьяна Константиновна Нет 93 93 Копия

116 Липницкая Татьяна Александровна Нет 52 52 Копия

117 Лобышева Анастасия Михайловна Нет 90 90 Копия

118 Лойко Валерия Максимовна Нет 80 80 Копия

119 Лунёв Анатолий Евгеньевич Нет 70 70 Копия



120 Лысаченко Алёна Андреевна Нет 79 79 Копия

121 Магомедова Юлия Валентиновна Да 61 61 Копия

122 Макаренко Екатерина Николаевна Нет 86 86 Копия

123 Макарова Дарья Алексеевна Нет 77 77 Копия

124 Максименко Олеся Дмитриевна Нет 85 85 Копия

125 Макурина Алина Владимировна Нет 92 92 Копия

126 Мамедов Анар Джейхун оглы Нет Копия

127 Мамедова Эльнара Арифовна Нет 88 88 Копия

128 Мартынова Елена Андреевна Да 72 72 Копия

129 Мартынюк Олеся Валентиновна Нет Копия

130 Масикова Елена Андреевна Нет 75 75 Копия

131 Маслобоева Елена Сергеевна Нет 68 68 Копия

132 Маслобоева Наталья Сергеевна Нет 72 72 Копия

133 Мевцова Анна Олеговна Нет Копия

134 Медведев Виктор Александрович Нет 69 69 Копия

135 Медведева Анна Евгеньевна Нет Копия

136 Мельников Александр Юрьевич Нет 87 87 Копия

137 Мельниченко Ольга Николаевна Нет 66 66 Копия

138 Мельничук Юлия Анатольевна Нет 85 85 Копия

139 Менщикова Елена Андреевна Нет 61 61 Копия

140 Мирошников Игорь Игоревич Нет 63 63 Копия

141 Мирошникова Ангелина Олеговна Нет 87 87 Копия

142 Монгуш Россина Романовна Нет Копия

143 Монгуш Тайгана Амировна Нет 60 60 Копия

144 Моор Татьяна Андреевна Да 46 46 Оригинал

145 Морозова Анна Алексеевна Нет 80 80 Копия

146 Москалева Ирина Анатольевна Нет 67 67 Копия

147 Моталин Виталий Сергеевич Нет 81 81 Копия

148 Мохнаткин Иван Юрьевич Да 70 70 Оригинал

149 Мохова Анастасия Анатольевна Нет 80 80 Копия

150 Мурашов Дмитрий Сергеевич Нет 87 87 Копия

151 Мусаев Мурад Шафидинович Нет 94 94 Копия

152 Наказнова Светлана Алексеевна Нет Копия

153 Наследников Юрий Викторович Нет 95 95 Копия

154 Немченко Маргарита Николаевна Нет 91 91 Копия

155 Нестеренко Екатерина Александровна Да 81 81 Оригинал

156 Никифорова Ксения Сергеевна Нет Копия

157 Николаева Александра Николаевна Нет 70 70 Копия

158 Новикова Дарья Андреевна Нет 89 2 91 Копия

159 Овчинникова Дарья Владимировна Нет 75 75 Копия

160 Овчинникова Светлана Игоревна Нет 88 88 Копия

161 Омаров Парвин Ахмед оглы Нет Копия

162 Орлова Инна Викторовна Нет 89 89 Копия

163 Оюн Надежда Радиславовна Нет Копия

164 Пальманова Анастасия Андреевна Нет 83 83 Копия

165 Пинегина Анна Валерьевна Нет 68 68 Копия

166 Подоляк Анастасия Евгеньевна Нет 96 96 Копия

167 Покровская Валерия Михайловна Нет 91 91 Копия

168 Полетаева Екатерина Николаевна Да 95 95 Копия

169 Пономарева Валентина Алексеевна Да 76 76 Оригинал

170 Пономарева Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 75 75 Копия

171 Порфирьева Мария Леонидовна Да 58 58 Копия



172 Пригода Наталья Максимовна Нет 79 79 Копия

173 Прихидняк Анастасия Игоревна Нет 65 65 Копия

174 Пронин Сергей Юрьевич Нет 84 84 Копия

175 Пронова Наталья Анатольевна Нет 79 79 Копия

176 Прохоров Тимофей Александрович Нет 71 71 Копия

177 Романова Алёна Алексеевна Да 87 3 90 Оригинал

178 Ромкина Ксения Дмитриевна Нет 91 91 Копия

179 Рубан Ксения Александровна Нет Копия

180 Руковичко Ксения Андреевна Нет 74 74 Копия

181 Ряховская Ольга Александровна Нет 86 86 Копия

182 Савинов Михаил Вадимович Нет 48 48 Копия

183 Савченко Анастасия Владимировна Нет 91 91 Копия

184 Сапинская Антонина Васильевна Нет 76 76 Копия

185 Сапрунова Мария Петровна Нет 82 82 Копия

186 Сартыыл Сюзана Омаковна Да 70 70 Оригинал

187 Свидрицкая Ольга Константиновна Нет 66 66 Копия

188 Семенченко Роман Леонидович Нет 67 67 Копия

189 Семин Юрий Сергеевич Да 88 88 Оригинал

190 Семушев Дмитрий Алексеевич Нет 89 89 Оригинал

191 Серова Анна Геннадьевна Нет 65 65 Копия

192 Сидаркова Наталья Андреевна Нет 56 56 Копия

193 Сидорова Юлия Николаевна Нет Копия

194 Сильченко Олеся Викторовна Да 71 71 Копия

195 Симак Ольга Олеговна Нет 92 92 Копия

196 Скрипка Александр Владимирович Нет 97 97 Копия

197 Слепуха Евгений Александрович Да 78 78 Оригинал

198 Соловьев Александр Николаевич Нет 88 88 Копия

199 Соловьева Анна Александровна Нет 95 95 Копия

200 Спирин Игорь Валерьевич Нет 65 65 Копия

201 Старикова Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 83 83 Копия

202 Стручалина Ольга Александровна Нет Копия

203 Судникович София Юрьевна Нет Копия

204 Суренкова Наталья Андреевна Нет 85 85 Копия

205 Таирова Ольга Шахбалаевна Нет 96 96 Копия

206 Тамошенко Татьяна Алексеевна Нет 66 66 Оригинал

207 Тарасов Сергей Евгеньевич Нет 68 68 Копия

208 Терентьев Святослав Игоревич Нет 94 94 Копия

209 Титовец Татьяна Владимировна Да 92 92 Оригинал

210 Тихонова Юлия Андреевна Нет Копия

211 Торопов Никита Александрович Нет 70 70 Копия

212 Травкин Владимир Валентинович Нет 88 88 Копия

213 Третьякова Ольга Николаевна Да 82 82 Копия

214 Тритских Светлана Андреевна Нет 87 87 Копия

215 Трофимова Екатерина Сергеевна Нет 95 95 Копия

216 Труднева Анна Петровна Нет 86 86 Копия

217 Тумка Екатерина Владимировна Нет 70 70 Копия

218 Турукина Ксения Вячеславовна Да 61 61 Оригинал

219 Унру Ирина Владимировна Нет 57 57 Копия

220 Утев Павел Александрович Нет 83 83 Копия

221 Федосенко Дарья Игоревна Нет 68 68 Копия

222 Фурсенко Яна Олеговна Нет 85 85 Копия

223 Фурсова Татьяна Владимировна Нет 88 88 Копия



224 Халилов Ниджат Асад оглы Нет 96 96 Копия

225 Хан Адриана Адриановна Нет Копия

226 Ходак Людмила Вячеславовна Нет 88 88 Копия

227 Хомидов Рахматжон Махмаджонович Нет 60 60 Копия

228 Чалова Ольга Владимировна Нет 96 96 Копия

229 Черезова Полина Сергеевна Нет 92 92 Копия

230 Чернышов Владимир Николаевич Нет 78 78 Копия

231 Чиж Константин Леонидович Нет 85 85 Копия

232 Чуванова Гульнара Викторовна Нет 93 93 Копия

233 Чукштайкина Юлия Петровна Нет 77 77 Копия

234 Шагапов Алексей Александрович Да 76 76 Оригинал

235 Шарафеев Александр Григорьевич Да 77 77 Оригинал

236 Шахоцкая Кристина Сергеевна Нет 81 81 Копия

237 Широва Наталья Ваноевна Нет 83 83 Копия

238 Широченко Ирина Олеговна Нет 89 1 90 Копия

239 Шмелёв Евгений Владимирович Нет 79 79 Копия

240 Шмяткова Наталья Викторовна Нет Копия

241 Шпунтова Ольга Александровна Нет Копия

242 Щекина Алена Дмитриевна Нет 78 2 80 Копия

243 Якимова Ирина Николаевна Нет Копия

244 Яцковская Вероника Алексеевна Нет 86 86 Копия


